points
300
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275
270
265
260
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250
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230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156
152
148
144
140
136
132
128
124
120
116
112
108
104
100
100
100

bowler
Thomas Gunther
Greg Tack
Christian Francis
Tyler Dautrich
Zach Bowers
Brian Kennedy
Eric Erb
Tristan Leyen
Jack Celmer
Taylor Forman
Ryan Carlisi
Conner Kolessides
Beverly Good
Daniel Althouse
Dylan Zimmerman
Ryan Goddard
Josh Alcock
Roger Harford Jr
Ethan Resh
Dave Moffitt
Walter Tomlin
Tom Mattaini
AJ Chubb
DJ Brown
Michael Morris
Cameron Carbaugh
Jesse Brown
Hunter Machin
Sarah Kirch
Austin Curtiss
Kaeli McMaster
Samuel Anderson
Zachary Dragovits
Alden Everett
Ken Thompson
Bret Zirkle
Eric Belles
Gene Blair
Ryan Graham
Brian Devine
Tyler Robles
Jonathan Pleger
Dan Hillery
Cole Kautz
lan Groff
Ben Cunningham
Matt Forry
James Anderson

place $605
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2
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4
5
6
7
8
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2
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45
46
47
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$250
$125
$75
$60
$40
$30
$25

pins gm
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1799
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1744
1770
1734
1759
1748
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1094
1092
1088
1086
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1084
1081
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1039
1034
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993
984
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960
888
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PJBT #34 Scratch at ABC West Lanes 3/29/15 House Pattern

L G S 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 7 B 8 B TOTAL 9 12
2.0{279]745 210| 257( 278| 224{ 279 NPEEE| 224 211 1978 224
5.0{1.0|267(702 233| 192 267| 199 257 EEEE] 228) 30 247| 30| 227 1940 227|W [ 238 204
3.0[ 1.0/ 266|695 256| 172 213] 256| 266 WNLER] 244)30(218|30( 233 1948 222
3.0{2.0]247|683 247 212| 224] 246| 237 NS 227)30( 233]30( 192 akpA| 235|W | 223 (L
2.0[2.0|266(747 232| 266| 249| 227| 203 E¥FA 256]30(194| 0f207 ikl 157|L
2.0{1.0]280(710 240| 172 235| 242| 217)5ELIH] 184 0f 246|30( 280 1876
2.0[1.0|255|677 216| 216| 245| 251 209 EEVA] 255]30( 224]30( 190 1866
2.0{1.0]277{699 169| 221| 277| 194| 239 kil 215 0] 225[30] 259 1859
1.0) 2.0{270] 679 234 232| 213] 270 237 NEEiSE 164] 0[189] 0f257 1826
2.0{1.0]258(713 258| 231 224] 204 206 WEPER] 235|30(179| 0225 1822
2.0{1.0|300(727 300] 202 225| 213| 210 &N 192] 0f212]30(190 1804
1.0) 2.0{290] 717 226| 201 290| 247| 215 NEFER] 192] 0[210]30(189 1800
2.0{1.0]257|711 217) 237| 257| 191f 233 NEEEN] 198]30( 195| 0f206 1794
1.0] 2.0{ 252|665 252| 176| 237| 215[ 222 NELPAY 229]30( 181 0f 247 1789
1.0) 2.0{258|714 227| 258| 229| 209| 196 EEER] 217] 0[211]30(201 1778
0.0] 3.0/ 268|698 213| 268| 217| 225[ 223 NEEIH] 224 0[194] 0[193 1757
1.0) 2.0{279| 654 200] 212| 242] 256| 186| LIS 279]30( 147| 0[197 1749
1.0] 2.0{258] 655 212) 245| 198| 238| 258 EENEY 191)30(202| 0[174 1748
1.0) 2.0{246)| 696 216| 234| 246| 203| 216 WEEER] 179] 0199 0[191 1714
0.0] 3.0/269|649 246| 213| 190| 269| 192 EELE 236] 0f201] 0f 145 1692
238|658 187| 233| 238| 218| 218[FuleEr]
289(679 289| 156| 234| 179| 234 lEr]
258|629 232) 189[ 208| 201| 258| i)
257|604 235| 198| 171] 225| 257 leEL)
243|654 220] 191 243] 202| 229 uleEE)
237|611 177| 234| 200 237| 236[ ulerl]
261[592 227) 196| 169| 228| 261| ikl
258|609 193] 216| 200 203| 258[Fukerjo]
256(611 187| 214 210 256| 194 [FuleleKE
234|619 234) 202( 183] 213| 224 lEl)
248|645 213| 248| 184] 190| 220 ik
279|707 200] 228[ 279| 166| 180 l0EE]
249|621 163| 209| 249 217| 214[FkEp]
246|637 206| 237| 194| 167| 246 uleEl)
246(621 246| 199 176] 196| 222| leEE)
247|663 190| 226| 247| 216 155[KEE]
258|634 258| 207| 169| 195 203| leEy]
238|621 180| 213| 228[ 171 238[FuleEl]
233|584 211) 171 202] 233| 205|ler¥
244|633 178| 211| 244| 193] 183[Fulelek]
231|627 181| 231| 215[ 190| 188[Fulelek]
244|673 226| 244( 203] 171| 160|uiefer
222|622 209| 222 191] 192| 189| leE]
224|632 193] 224| 215[ 191] 170[FcEE]
234|649 234 226| 189| 144| 191 ekl
225|578 179 174 225[ 169 219[F LIS
215|576 199 176| 201f 215] 169[ Ll
232|500 193] 150| 157| 156] 232[ ik
218 213 220 211 218 218 209 211 196 225 230 214




290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
206
206
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156

bowler
Nathan Hartman

place $535

1

$250

Blayne Tasillo

$125

Jocelyn Hood

$75

Erin Strickland

$50

Cobi Kremer

$35

Kyle Newman
Dylan Dundore
Lauren VanDaniker
Tyler Tasillo
Tevon Kerr
Kody Creager
Jennifer Williams
Briana Strickland
Kyle Bowersox
Jill Sprenkle
Katelyn Musselman
Matt Ricard
Riley Celmer
Shania Jennings
Caden Duff
Camden Kell
Lauren Bowersox
Kaitlin Barron
Patrick Laushell
Mackenzie Chesko
Lexi Kile
Chris McCormick
Isaac Erickson
Robert Patrula
Craig Kelly
Chloe Skurzynski
Ashley Sham
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pins
1781
1604
1663
2011
1831
1252
1497
1598
1662
1315
1448
1374
907
894
984
840
876
927
851
644
584
596
948
903
790
672
907
879
870
831

gm avg
161.91
178.22
184.78
201.10
203.44
156.50
187.13
199.75
207.75
164.38
181.00
171.75
181.40
178.80
196.80
168.00
175.20
185.40
170.20
128.80
116.80
119.20
189.60
180.60
158.00
134.40
181.40
175.80
174.00
166.20
814 162.80
745 5 149.00
35498 204 174.01
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PJBT #34 Handicap at ABC West 3/29/15 House Pattern

L
1.0

G
204

S
523

1 2 3 4
179 | 151 | 146 | 109

5
204

TOTAL 6
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8
148
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170

1202
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—
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178

210
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3.0
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1052

191
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178
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2.0
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631
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1079
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1745
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—

2.0

1.0

193

461

149 | 140 | 163 ] 193
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1056

170

130
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1736

2.0

1.0

224
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224|200 | 189 | 147
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1067

184

165
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1733

1.0

2.0

246

595

246 | 170 | 179 ] 214

222

1096

169

246

152

1732

1.0

2.0

234

621

206 | 181 | 234|226

215

1082

188

209

203

0] 1724

0.0

3.0

193

505

153 | 162 | 185 161

149

1060

162

193

150

1715

1.0

2.0

257

629

180 | 257 | 192 ] 127

168

1059

190

153

181

1694

1.0

2.0

201

517

182 | 171 | 164 | 201

172

1045

170

125

189

1652

254

558

121 | 183 | 254 | 162

187

221

509

182 | 158 | 169 | 221

164

232

611

185 | 194 | 232 | 167

206

188

520

166 | 166 | 188 | 160

160

235

586

161 | 235 190 | 161

129

193

546

182 | 175 | 189 | 188

193

190

489

190 | 132 | 167 | 186

176

147

396

116 | 147 | 133137

111

131

325

125| 97 [ 103 ]128

131

133

337

121|126 90 | 133

126

221

577

156 | 221 | 200|176

195

201

555

171 198 | 186 | 201

147

179

461

142 | 143 | 176 | 150

179

158

431

151 | 158 [ 122125

116

246

470

184 | 141 | 145|246

191

215

483

165 | 135 183 ] 215

181

224

561

162 | 175 [ 2241171

138

183

524

165 | 176 | 183 | 142

165
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498

164 | 177 | 157 | 155
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138 | 138 [ 158 | 149
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172 171 178 173
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1016
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1006
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960
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